Klubbmesterskap 2022 jegertrap

Plassering
1

v b WN

Klasse

Sr. herrer
Sr. herrer
Sr. herrer
Sr. herrer
Sr. herrer

F. dame

Gjest
Gjest

Navn

Anders Haukaasen
Ole Mattis Lien
Thomas Eiesar
Odd Ingar Gruer
Frode Strandlie

Anne Marthe Gjestvang

Hermann Floden
Erland F. Haukaasen

Serie total
23 Klubbmester
20
19
16
10

15 (montert)

20
17



